
Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 597     Wiedmeyer Electric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 2250 Vincent Hansen 22 19 22 8 21 22 20 20 23 18 20 78 195 10

2 5345 Micah Y�ri 8 23 19 22 25 24 25 23 21 21 84 190 9

3 2747 Kegan Lang 23 21 22 18 21 22 22 18 19 20 21 82 206 10

6 2550 Brayden Weidemeyer 23 22 19 22 21 19 22 20 24 24 22 86 216 10

6 5344 Jamison Mulvaney 22 22 21 23 4 23 22 24 19 22 20 80 202 10

Team scratch score 98 107 103 93 92 110 86 107 108 105

Week shooter avg 20 21 21 19 18 22 22 21 22 21

Blind 15

Penaly handicap 22

Team total 98 107 103 93 92 110 101 107 108 105

3wk Avg 103 103 103 103 100 96 97 104 110 109

League Avg 103 103 103 103 101 97 102 101 102 103

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 601     Clay slayers

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 428 Ken Pardon 22 23 25 24 20 25 24 24 25 24 94 212 9

2 427 Ben Pardon 20 22 24 20 23 23 21 23 21 20 22 86 217 10

3 196 Andy Stegemeyer 25 21 17 21 19 23 20 21 22 21 84 189 9

4 2031 Pat Quinn 16 22 18 14 23 19 74 93 5

5 1262 Woody Steinhoff 17 18 19 20 16 18 13 14 17 67 135 8

6 1992 Riley Stegemeyer 25 23 25 23 24 22 24 94 142 6

Team scratch score 92 89 108 106 97 115 83 103 94 101

Week shooter avg 23 22 22 21 19 23 21 21 19 20

Blind 15 15 15

Penaly handicap 22 22 22

Team total 107 104 108 106 97 115 98 103 94 101

3wk Avg 112 112 107 107 100 106 102 103 104 101

League Avg 112 112 107 107 101 108 102 103 103 102

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 629     Bills Bad Boys

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 147 Bill Paplham 16 16 19 17 18 19 19 16 20 18 71 160 9

2 151 Dale Keskimaki 14 18 16 64 32 2

3 5359 Jim Kowaleski 23 21 25 22 23 21 25 25 23 23 23 92 231 10

4 279 Keith Keskimaki 20 20 80 20 1

5 869 Bob Paplham 17 15 19 22 19 20 19 19 74 131 7

6 602 Shannon Leitzke 22 19 21 18 19 21 20 20 80 140 7

6 938 Ma� Enevold 23 18 24 20 24 17 21 23 23 21 85 193 9

6 1510 Jared Enevold 22 20 23 22 21 22 86 108 5

Team scratch score 106 94 98 109 96 100 102 105 100 105

Week shooter avg 21 19 20 22 19 20 20 21 20 21

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 106 94 98 109 96 100 102 105 100 105

3wk Avg 104 104 93 107 101 98 99 99 98 101

League Avg 104 104 93 107 101 98 99 100 94 101

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 630     Tru Shoots

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 198 Bill Wojtanowski 15 15 23 24 22 21 14 23 20 23 20 80 200 10

2 193 Chip Milner 15 14 16 21 17 15 16 23 16 20 17 69 173 10

3 2515 Tom Milner 24 23 17 18 21 19 24 21 83 146 7

4 636 John (Jack) Pe��e 19 14 22 17 21 14 15 14 22 18 18 70 176 10

5 192 Mike Kubczak 22 18 20 22 19 20 19 24 22 23 21 83 209 10

6 199 Jim Beuscher 15 16 16 62 31 2

6 391 Hunter Milner 12 12 48 12 1

Team scratch score 86 77 93 108 102 87 82 105 99 108

Week shooter avg 17 15 19 22 20 17 16 21 20 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 86 77 93 108 102 87 82 105 99 108

3wk Avg 87 87 83 95 100 105 98 90 91 95

League Avg 87 87 83 95 99 100 95 93 96 96

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 631     MRW Construction Inc

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 132 Ma� Wetzel 19 12 19 24 21 22 20 20 19 22 20 79 198 10

2 236 Jeremy Lang 15 18 20 18 20 17 20 17 17 18 72 162 9

3 246 Jus�n Lang 21 22 19 24 23 24 24 23 23 20 22 89 223 10

4 68 Tyler Malson 22 20 20 22 19 24 17 22 23 25 21 85 214 10

5 232 Seth Weisenberger 22 20 20 22 20 22 21 20 21 21 83 188 9

6 2747 Kegan Lang 21 21 21 84 42 2

Team scratch score 99 95 96 112 101 112 99 105 103 105

Week shooter avg 20 19 19 22 20 22 20 21 21 21

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 99 95 96 112 101 112 99 105 103 105

3wk Avg 97 101 97 97 100 103 108 104 106 103

League Avg 97 101 97 97 101 101 102 102 103 103

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 632     2nd Amendments

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 229 Dale Poppy 19 16 20 19 23 17 16 24 21 19 19 77 194 10

2 204 Dave Quicker 20 17 22 20 24 20 21 20 22 18 20 81 204 10

3 205 Jason (JJ) Quicker 21 20 23 22 22 21 22 22 86 151 7

4 230 William H. (Bill) Mueller 20 18 17 23 23 18 18 21 19 24 20 80 201 10

5 484 Jim Bullock 23 20 14 18 20 22 19 24 23 21 20 81 204 10

6 2201 John Kemic 22 22 18 21 82 62 3

Team scratch score 103 91 96 102 112 98 96 111 103 104

Week shooter avg 21 18 19 20 22 20 19 22 21 21

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 103 91 96 102 112 98 96 111 103 104

3wk Avg 96 96 96 96 96 103 104 103 102 104

League Avg 96 96 96 96 100 101 102 101 102 102

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 633     Nelco 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 202 Bruce Nelson 23 23 23 20 22 89 89 4

2 203 Josh Nelson 23 23 23 25 21 25 24 25 23 24 94 212 9

3 37 Bob Gronski 21 24 24 18 21 18 22 21 23 21 85 192 9

4 402 Dave Kons 24 22 24 21 18 20 24 18 21 24 22 86 216 10

5 577 Michael N. Kons 23 24 22 22 19 21 22 87 131 6

6 530 Jody J. Grahl 18 18 72 18 1

6 674 Frank (II) Sedlak 18 23 22 19 16 13 18 20 22 18 19 75 189 10

6 1669 Jacob Spencer 19 19 76 19 1

Team scratch score 105 110 117 108 99 94 106 107 112 108

Week shooter avg 21 22 23 22 20 19 21 21 22 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 105 110 117 108 99 94 106 107 112 108

3wk Avg 109 109 114 114 112 109 101 103 104 109

League Avg 109 109 114 114 113 111 108 107 107 108

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 634     Kens Custom Carpentry

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 102 Jason Schill 20 22 19 24 24 23 25 22 22 22 22 89 223 10

2 103 James Schill 18 18 18 15 23 19 14 10 19 15 17 67 169 10

3 604 David Lemminger 21 19 21 18 20 79 79 4

4 729 Tom Young 20 20 22 22 24 19 21 24 20 21 85 192 9

5 135 Ken Ziegelbauer 18 18 21 17 18 17 23 20 18 19 75 170 9

6 108 Ryan Schmi� 22 22 88 22 1

6 195 Amanda Schlindwein 16 19 21 23 20 79 79 4

6 3423 Chuck Steinmetz 21 11 20 17 69 52 3

Team scratch score 97 85 97 104 109 104 96 95 106 93

Week shooter avg 19 17 19 21 22 21 19 19 21 19

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 97 85 97 104 109 104 96 95 106 93

3wk Avg 93 91 95 98 98 97 106 103 97 98

League Avg 93 91 95 98 97 96 102 100 99 100

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 635     Nelco II

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 654 Thomas K. Schaefer 22 18 18 22 21 21 18 20 20 80 160 8

2 2158 Rick Williams 21 21 23 21 20 24 23 20 22 86 173 8

3 445 Dick Parisey 23 17 20 19 19 21 17 19 15 19 75 170 9

4 845 Steve Henschel 24 23 22 21 22 23 24 23 90 159 7

5 530 Jody J. Grahl 16 22 18 23 22 18 21 20 80 140 7

6 674 Frank (II) Sedlak 24 15 20 78 39 2

6 1167 Nick Gronski 22 22 88 22 1

6 1669 Jacob Spencer 24 15 20 18 22 18 20 22 20 79 159 8

Team scratch score 117 87 106 104 94 105 105 108 98 98

Week shooter avg 23 17 21 21 19 21 21 22 20 20

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 117 87 106 104 94 105 105 108 98 98

3wk Avg 108 97 107 101 105 100 102 104 102 102

League Avg 108 97 107 101 105 104 103 104 101 101

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 636     Diversified Industrial Products

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 136 Rande Ziman 18 18 18 16 21 21 21 19 20 21 19 77 193 10

2 17 Brent Conner 22 18 23 20 21 23 23 23 21 22 86 194 9

3 292 Paul Weninger 16 16 24 19 22 14 22 23 20 78 156 8

4 361 Mark Grissman 23 24 22 21 19 22 24 22 23 22 88 200 9

5 362 Gary Lackas 21 19 23 20 16 22 22 21 22 21 21 82 207 10

6 133 Sco� Winzenried 20 19 20 78 39 2

6 404 Richard Laabs 25 25 100 25 1

6 609 Ashley Long 24 24 96 24 1

Team scratch score 100 95 110 101 96 108 102 109 108 109

Week shooter avg 20 19 22 20 19 22 20 22 22 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 100 95 110 101 96 108 102 109 108 109

3wk Avg 99 99 107 99 99 99 102 102 106 110

League Avg 99 99 107 99 102 98 101 101 103 107

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 637     Craftmaster Plumbing

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 404 Richard Laabs 22 25 24 22 22 20 23 22 23 23 90 203 9

2 821 Ma� Szmurlo 21 16 21 18 18 19 23 17 18 19 76 171 9

6 136 Rande Ziman 18 23 21 21 82 62 3

6 200 Bob Szmurlo 20 16 17 17 20 14 19 17 18 18 70 158 9

6 201 Jeffery Guex 18 22 23 21 24 20 22 23 23 22 22 87 218 10

6 287 Glen Fosdick 17 17 68 17 1

6 5411 Gerry Schnorenberg 9 12 18 16 18 15 10 16 16 14 57 130 9

Team scratch score 88 87 103 96 99 96 89 105 96 100

Week shooter avg 18 17 21 19 20 19 18 21 19 20

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 88 87 103 96 99 96 89 105 96 100

3wk Avg 95 88 95 95 97 100 97 98 96 97

League Avg 95 88 95 95 96 97 96 98 96 98

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 638     Gillitzer Electric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 665 Todd Schreck 23 20 23 24 22 21 20 24 24 21 22 88 222 10

2 664 Jeffery Schreck 18 20 16 24 20 22 23 17 18 20 79 178 9

3 526 Lance Gillitzer 25 21 22 22 25 22 24 23 92 161 7

4 631 Jason Ohrmundt 22 18 18 20 21 23 22 15 20 79 159 8

5 245 Charles W. JR Schlindwein 24 21 22 22 24 21 23 22 23 22 89 202 9

6 108 Ryan Schmi� 25 23 24 96 48 2

6 2477 Trevor Morris 16 24 24 14 22 20 80 100 5

Team scratch score 112 100 95 114 109 112 113 107 100 108

Week shooter avg 22 20 19 23 22 22 23 21 20 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 112 100 95 114 109 112 113 107 100 108

3wk Avg 104 104 97 97 106 106 113 110 113 110

League Avg 104 104 97 97 108 105 113 108 110 107

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 639     A Little Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 108 Ryan Schmi� 21 23 22 18 20 17 25 21 24 22 21 85 213 10

2 844 Gerald J Uebele 19 16 25 20 20 19 18 23 19 23 20 80 202 10

4 796 Al Maas 19 18 20 19 21 20 16 15 19 74 148 8

5 107 Randy Schmi� 17 15 19 12 18 22 18 16 21 18 70 158 9

6 127 Aaron Uebele 24 24 96 24 1

6 245 Charles W. JR Schlindwein 21 23 22 88 44 2

6 279 Keith Keskimaki 22 18 24 19 21 23 21 84 127 6

6 712 Dan Jr. Wenninger 23 23 92 23 1

6 3032 Aus�n Pauers 22 19 20 20 81 61 3

Team scratch score 98 90 113 95 95 94 106 101 95 113

Week shooter avg 20 18 23 19 19 19 21 20 19 23

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 98 90 113 95 95 94 106 101 95 113

3wk Avg 98 98 104 99 102 97 95 98 99 107

League Avg 98 98 104 99 102 97 96 99 98 103

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 640     Lee Precision

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 279 Keith Keskimaki 22 18 24 23 19 21 17 17 23 20 81 184 9

2 151 Dale Keskimaki 21 13 16 22 20 18 18 25 19 76 153 8

3 1966 Nate Stewart 16 23 19 19 21 22 20 21 24 21 82 185 9

4 3032 Aus�n Pauers 21 18 22 20 20 20 19 22 20 81 162 8

5 108 Ryan Schmi� 22 20 22 21 85 64 3

6 2249 Howard Kirnberger 16 18 17 68 34 2

6 2613 Adam LaCross 21 18 23 17 22 22 17 21 18 22 20 80 201 10

Team scratch score 107 83 92 95 103 104 99 92 96 112

Week shooter avg 21 17 23 19 21 21 20 18 19 22

Blind 15

Penaly handicap 22

Team total 107 83 107 95 103 104 99 92 96 112

3wk Avg 101 99 104 99 97 105 99 97 100 93

League Avg 101 99 104 99 98 102 100 95 99 94

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 668     BV Hoof Care

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 698 Brian Verhasselt 24 22 23 24 22 25 24 23 22 24 23 93 233 10

2 481 Addison Boden 20 22 19 25 20 25 19 19 20 20 21 83 209 10

3 2959 Ma� Westphal 21 21 23 23 20 24 23 18 23 22 87 196 9

4 1195 Steve Kratz 20 18 21 15 19 17 17 20 18 73 147 8

5 706 Jesse Weber 22 24 23 19 21 21 23 21 22 87 174 8

6 1018 Tom Belk 19 19 19 76 38 2

6 5333 Pete Boden 6 17 11 11 45 34 3

Team scratch score 91 105 110 110 98 114 96 98 101 108

Week shooter avg 18 21 22 22 20 23 19 20 20 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 91 105 110 110 98 114 96 98 101 108

3wk Avg 91 108 108 108 96 106 100 106 101 104

League Avg 91 108 108 108 96 107 98 107 103 106

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



Yardage summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 669     Neosho Excavating

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 31 John Gehring 21 15 18 19 18 20 19 20 20 19 19 75 189 10

3 54 Brad Koch 22 20 24 21 18 20 24 21 21 85 170 8

4 39 Bill Guenther 25 18 23 20 21 19 20 21 22 19 21 83 208 10

6 362 Gary Lackas 22 23 23 90 45 2

6 650 Dareld (Jonesy) Riemer 19 17 20 22 20 78 78 4

6 2221 Paul Schmi�nger 23 21 21 21 15 20 23 20 20 21 21 82 205 10

6 3477 Dennis Luciani 22 24 20 22 20 18 21 84 126 6

Team scratch score 110 91 108 105 92 101 104 105 101 104

Week shooter avg 22 18 22 21 18 20 21 21 20 21

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 110 91 108 105 92 101 104 105 101 104

3wk Avg 102 102 106 106 103 98 101 100 103 103

League Avg 102 102 106 106 107 99 103 104 104 101

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 597     Wiedmeyer Electric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 2250 Vincent Hansen 21 18 18 13 23 22 23 22 20 25 21 82 205 10

2 5345 Micah Y�ri 11 22 24 23 24 23 25 23 23 22 88 198 9

3 2747 Kegan Lang 21 20 22 24 21 24 24 23 23 23 23 90 225 10

6 2550 Brayden Weidemeyer 21 23 21 24 23 23 22 24 21 24 23 90 226 10

6 5344 Jamison Mulvaney 20 21 25 25 9 20 22 25 19 21 21 82 207 10

Team scratch score 94 104 110 109 100 112 91 119 106 116

Week shooter avg 19 21 22 22 20 22 23 24 21 23

Blind 15

Penaly handicap 22

Team total 94 104 110 109 100 112 106 119 106 116

3wk Avg 103 103 103 103 108 107 105 109 115 113

League Avg 103 103 103 103 105 104 106 105 108 107

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 601     Clay slayers

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 428 Ken Pardon 25 20 23 23 24 22 25 24 25 23 93 211 9

2 427 Ben Pardon 22 23 21 20 19 22 23 23 21 22 22 86 216 10

3 196 Andy Stegemeyer 23 19 23 25 23 21 20 24 25 23 90 203 9

4 2031 Pat Quinn 16 18 24 22 18 20 78 98 5

5 1262 Woody Steinhoff 10 21 18 18 16 15 20 17 17 67 135 8

6 1992 Riley Stegemeyer 22 25 22 23 24 24 23 93 140 6

Team scratch score 92 87 99 112 100 107 82 106 112 106

Week shooter avg 23 22 20 22 20 21 21 21 22 21

Blind 15 15 15

Penaly handicap 22 22 22

Team total 107 102 99 112 100 107 97 106 112 106

3wk Avg 112 112 100 100 97 106 100 102 103 105

League Avg 112 112 100 100 100 106 99 100 102 104

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 629     Bills Bad Boys

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 147 Bill Paplham 23 21 22 18 22 19 23 19 21 21 83 188 9

2 151 Dale Keskimaki 17 23 20 80 40 2

3 5359 Jim Kowaleski 18 24 22 20 21 19 19 21 25 23 21 84 212 10

4 279 Keith Keskimaki 24 24 96 24 1

5 869 Bob Paplham 19 18 22 23 21 23 21 21 84 147 7

6 602 Shannon Leitzke 20 24 19 22 21 24 22 22 86 152 7

6 938 Ma� Enevold 25 19 23 24 24 23 23 25 23 23 92 209 9

6 1510 Jared Enevold 24 23 23 24 23 23 93 117 5

Team scratch score 110 111 103 110 104 109 105 112 115 110

Week shooter avg 22 22 21 22 21 22 21 22 23 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 110 111 103 110 104 109 105 112 115 110

3wk Avg 110 110 102 112 108 103 107 106 103 110

League Avg 110 110 102 112 108 105 106 106 103 108

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 630     Tru Shoots

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 198 Bill Wojtanowski 23 18 20 23 21 22 24 23 23 25 22 88 222 10

2 193 Chip Milner 16 19 14 16 22 18 16 22 21 19 18 73 183 10

3 2515 Tom Milner 21 25 21 21 20 23 24 22 88 155 7

4 636 John (Jack) Pe��e 19 16 20 18 23 17 16 14 17 17 18 70 177 10

5 192 Mike Kubczak 21 20 22 20 24 19 22 22 21 23 21 85 214 10

6 199 Jim Beuscher 22 16 19 76 38 2

6 391 Hunter Milner 23 23 92 23 1

Team scratch score 101 89 99 98 115 97 99 101 105 108

Week shooter avg 20 18 20 20 23 19 20 20 21 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 101 89 99 98 115 97 99 101 105 108

3wk Avg 94 94 98 96 96 103 103 104 100 102

League Avg 94 94 98 96 97 101 101 100 101 101

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 631     MRW Construction Inc

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 132 Ma� Wetzel 21 22 23 24 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 91 228 10

2 236 Jeremy Lang 21 23 24 23 21 22 25 19 19 22 87 197 9

3 246 Jus�n Lang 23 24 23 24 23 24 23 22 24 22 23 92 232 10

4 68 Tyler Malson 23 23 23 25 22 24 24 23 23 24 23 93 234 10

5 232 Seth Weisenberger 23 20 24 23 21 25 21 22 21 22 88 200 9

6 2747 Kegan Lang 20 22 21 84 42 2

Team scratch score 111 109 116 120 112 117 113 115 110 110

Week shooter avg 22 22 23 24 22 23 23 23 22 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 111 109 116 120 112 117 113 115 110 110

3wk Avg 112 110 112 112 116 115 117 113 116 111

League Avg 112 110 112 112 117 114 115 113 114 111

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 632     2nd Amendments

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 229 Dale Poppy 20 21 18 21 17 22 20 18 22 21 20 80 200 10

2 204 Dave Quicker 23 22 19 25 23 23 22 21 23 22 22 89 223 10

3 205 Jason (JJ) Quicker 25 23 22 23 21 22 23 23 90 159 7

4 230 William H. (Bill) Mueller 23 20 24 22 20 22 21 22 24 22 22 88 220 10

5 484 Jim Bullock 24 21 21 24 23 24 24 21 21 23 23 90 226 10

6 2201 John Kemic 23 25 20 23 90 68 3

Team scratch score 115 107 104 115 104 113 110 107 110 111

Week shooter avg 23 21 21 23 21 23 22 21 22 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 115 107 104 115 104 113 110 107 110 111

3wk Avg 108 108 108 108 109 108 112 111 111 108

League Avg 108 108 108 108 110 109 111 110 111 110

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 633     Nelco 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 202 Bruce Nelson 22 24 21 25 23 92 92 4

2 203 Josh Nelson 23 24 24 21 24 24 25 24 22 23 93 211 9

3 37 Bob Gronski 22 21 23 23 22 21 22 22 22 22 88 198 9

4 402 Dave Kons 25 25 23 24 23 22 23 25 23 21 23 93 234 10

5 577 Michael N. Kons 23 21 25 23 24 23 23 92 139 6

6 530 Jody J. Grahl 24 24 96 24 1

6 674 Frank (II) Sedlak 24 24 22 24 22 23 22 21 24 23 91 206 9

6 1669 Jacob Spencer 20 17 19 74 37 2

Team scratch score 114 110 113 119 114 114 114 118 111 114

Week shooter avg 23 22 23 24 23 23 23 24 22 23

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 114 110 113 119 114 114 114 118 111 114

3wk Avg 112 110 115 115 117 114 116 113 114 114

League Avg 112 110 115 115 117 116 115 114 116 115

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 634     Kens Custom Carpentry

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 102 Jason Schill 17 21 20 25 23 23 23 23 22 20 22 86 217 10

2 103 James Schill 19 18 18 21 19 20 22 18 21 19 20 78 195 10

3 604 David Lemminger 20 23 23 22 22 88 88 4

4 729 Tom Young 21 19 22 22 21 20 24 22 24 22 86 195 9

5 135 Ken Ziegelbauer 23 17 21 18 14 19 21 19 19 19 76 171 9

6 108 Ryan Schmi� 24 24 96 24 1

6 195 Amanda Schlindwein 20 20 17 21 20 78 78 4

6 3423 Chuck Steinmetz 20 19 21 20 80 60 3

Team scratch score 100 95 98 109 103 99 104 109 107 104

Week shooter avg 20 19 20 22 21 20 21 22 21 21

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 100 95 98 109 103 99 104 109 107 104

3wk Avg 97 97 97 101 101 102 104 101 105 107

League Avg 97 97 97 101 100 101 101 102 103 104

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 635     Nelco II

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 654 Thomas K. Schaefer 22 21 23 22 20 19 21 23 21 85 171 8

2 2158 Rick Williams 19 23 21 23 20 25 24 23 22 89 178 8

3 445 Dick Parisey 15 20 19 21 20 20 16 22 18 19 76 171 9

4 845 Steve Henschel 23 22 21 22 21 22 24 22 88 155 7

5 530 Jody J. Grahl 23 24 25 22 24 23 25 24 94 166 7

6 37 Bob Gronski 25 25 100 25 1

6 674 Frank (II) Sedlak 23 23 92 23 1

6 1167 Nick Gronski 25 25 100 25 1

6 1669 Jacob Spencer 19 18 24 22 24 22 22 22 22 86 173 8

Team scratch score 104 101 113 110 114 108 106 108 112 111

Week shooter avg 21 20 23 22 23 22 21 22 22 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 104 101 113 110 114 108 106 108 112 111

3wk Avg 108 104 107 107 111 106 110 109 109 108

League Avg 108 104 107 107 111 105 108 108 108 108

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 636     Diversified Industrial Products

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 136 Rande Ziman 22 23 18 21 23 19 19 21 22 23 21 84 211 10

2 17 Brent Conner 23 23 22 24 23 23 23 23 24 23 92 208 9

3 292 Paul Weninger 22 18 22 23 20 17 25 20 21 83 167 8

4 361 Mark Grissman 25 20 24 23 23 21 25 24 23 23 92 208 9

5 362 Gary Lackas 23 25 23 23 20 25 22 22 19 24 23 90 226 10

6 133 Sco� Winzenried 22 24 23 92 46 2

6 404 Richard Laabs 24 24 96 24 1

6 609 Ashley Long 21 21 84 21 1

Team scratch score 115 109 108 113 112 109 102 116 109 118

Week shooter avg 23 22 22 23 22 22 20 23 22 24

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 115 109 108 113 112 109 102 116 109 118

3wk Avg 111 111 112 111 111 109 112 107 110 111

League Avg 111 111 112 111 112 110 111 110 111 112

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 637     Craftmaster Plumbing

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 404 Richard Laabs 22 21 24 20 20 21 24 24 23 22 88 199 9

2 821 Ma� Szmurlo 21 22 23 21 23 21 19 20 21 21 84 191 9

6 136 Rande Ziman 22 22 23 22 89 67 3

6 200 Bob Szmurlo 21 18 20 19 22 22 18 19 16 19 77 175 9

6 201 Jeffery Guex 24 23 24 23 23 18 20 22 24 23 22 89 224 10

6 287 Glen Fosdick 20 20 80 20 1

6 5411 Gerry Schnorenberg 12 19 16 13 19 9 9 16 11 14 55 124 9

Team scratch score 101 105 102 101 104 90 91 106 104 96

Week shooter avg 20 21 20 20 21 18 18 21 21 19

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 101 105 102 101 104 90 91 106 104 96

3wk Avg 106 102 104 104 103 102 98 104 95 98

League Avg 106 102 104 104 103 103 101 106 99 100

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 638     Gillitzer Electric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 665 Todd Schreck 24 23 22 25 25 25 22 22 23 25 24 94 236 10

2 664 Jeffery Schreck 21 19 20 22 21 22 20 23 20 21 83 188 9

3 526 Lance Gillitzer 24 23 24 23 24 23 21 23 92 162 7

4 631 Jason Ohrmundt 23 23 20 24 25 22 25 23 23 92 185 8

5 245 Charles W. JR Schlindwein 20 23 25 22 24 25 25 25 23 24 94 212 9

6 108 Ryan Schmi� 24 24 24 96 48 2

6 2477 Trevor Morris 20 18 24 19 21 20 81 102 5

Team scratch score 112 111 107 111 119 116 120 113 114 110

Week shooter avg 22 22 21 22 24 23 24 23 23 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 112 111 107 111 119 116 120 113 114 110

3wk Avg 112 112 108 108 112 111 120 118 114 112

League Avg 112 112 108 108 115 111 118 115 113 112

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 639     A Little Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 108 Ryan Schmi� 24 22 24 24 23 24 24 24 24 24 24 94 237 10

2 844 Gerald J Uebele 22 23 18 24 20 23 22 20 21 22 22 86 215 10

4 796 Al Maas 21 16 17 19 21 20 18 18 19 75 150 8

5 107 Randy Schmi� 20 17 15 20 23 21 14 18 19 19 74 167 9

6 127 Aaron Uebele 24 24 96 24 1

6 245 Charles W. JR Schlindwein 25 25 25 100 50 2

6 279 Keith Keskimaki 22 19 22 17 24 22 21 84 126 6

6 712 Dan Jr. Wenninger 24 24 96 24 1

6 3032 Aus�n Pauers 23 25 21 23 92 69 3

Team scratch score 109 97 104 107 108 108 112 101 105 111

Week shooter avg 22 19 21 21 22 22 22 20 21 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 109 97 104 107 108 108 112 101 105 111

3wk Avg 102 102 106 104 110 100 109 112 104 108

League Avg 102 102 106 104 111 101 109 109 104 109

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 2     Team #: 640     Lee Precision

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 279 Keith Keskimaki 21 19 22 21 20 19 23 20 20 21 82 185 9

2 151 Dale Keskimaki 23 21 23 21 23 22 23 24 23 90 180 8

3 1966 Nate Stewart 23 18 23 25 23 22 23 23 23 23 90 203 9

4 3032 Aus�n Pauers 18 24 23 21 21 24 22 25 22 89 178 8

5 108 Ryan Schmi� 24 23 25 24 96 72 3

6 2249 Howard Kirnberger 19 16 18 70 35 2

6 2613 Adam LaCross 21 23 18 23 25 24 22 21 23 25 23 90 225 10

Team scratch score 107 110 81 111 115 116 108 108 114 108

Week shooter avg 21 22 20 22 23 23 22 22 23 22

Blind 15

Penaly handicap 22

Team total 107 110 96 111 115 116 108 108 114 108

3wk Avg 110 107 107 107 111 111 113 108 110 108

League Avg 110 107 107 107 110 110 109 105 109 107

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 668     BV Hoof Care

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 698 Brian Verhasselt 24 24 24 25 22 25 24 25 25 22 24 96 240 10

2 481 Addison Boden 18 22 20 21 20 24 22 20 20 22 21 83 209 10

3 2959 Ma� Westphal 21 22 22 21 19 22 22 21 24 22 86 194 9

4 1195 Steve Kratz 25 20 22 23 23 20 21 21 22 87 175 8

5 706 Jesse Weber 22 15 20 25 23 24 22 21 22 86 172 8

6 1018 Tom Belk 22 16 19 76 38 2

6 5333 Pete Boden 13 13 16 14 56 42 3

Team scratch score 101 110 103 110 99 117 106 110 104 110

Week shooter avg 20 22 21 22 20 23 21 22 21 22

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 101 110 103 110 99 117 106 110 104 110

3wk Avg 101 107 107 107 99 107 102 113 115 112

League Avg 101 107 107 107 98 109 101 110 111 110

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



16 yard summary for 2024 Wednesday Summer Yardage as of 07-12
Div: 1     Team #: 669     Neosho Excavating

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Bye 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Order # Name Week-> 05-01 05-08 05-15 05-22 05-29 06-05 06-12 06-19 06-26 07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31 08-07 08-14 08-21 08-28 Avg % Total Rounds

1 31 John Gehring 19 22 20 14 22 20 16 22 22 22 20 79 199 10

3 54 Brad Koch 23 23 24 22 23 23 23 20 23 90 181 8

4 39 Bill Guenther 23 21 22 22 23 17 19 24 23 24 22 87 218 10

6 362 Gary Lackas 25 20 23 90 45 2

6 650 Dareld (Jonesy) Riemer 21 19 24 23 22 87 87 4

6 2221 Paul Schmi�nger 23 19 23 21 17 20 22 24 24 17 21 84 210 10

6 3477 Dennis Luciani 20 22 21 21 24 22 22 86 130 6

Team scratch score 109 104 109 101 106 106 101 117 111 106

Week shooter avg 22 21 22 20 21 21 20 23 22 21

Blind

Penaly handicap

Team total 109 104 109 101 106 106 101 117 111 106

3wk Avg 107 107 107 107 106 106 103 103 106 111

League Avg 107 107 107 107 107 107 106 105 106 109

Reverse run 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scratch scores 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5


